HERRAR JUNIORER

Plats

DNS

Namn
1 THOREN,MIKE
2 SANDBERG,JOHAN
3 OLSSON,ADAM
4 THOREN,ROBIN
5 EKLUND,JONAS
6 LARSSON,MIKAEL
7 HOLMBERG,DAVID
8 ZEIDLER,JACOB
9 BJORK-TEUSCHER,ANTON
VIKNER,JOEL

DAMER JUNIORER

Plats

DNS

Namn
1 THOREN,ANNIE
2 FRANZEN,SANDRA
3 BERGGREN,SOFIA
4 WIGREN,FRIDA
5 ERIKSSON,CAROLINE
6 HOLMBERG,BEATRICE
7 HIALMARSSON,SAGA
8 HASSELBERG,DISA
SKOGLUND,SOFIA

Klubb

MOTALA SS
VASBY SS
TRELLEBORGS SS
MOTALA SS
NORRTALJE SIMKLUBB
VASTERAS SS

SK LAXEN

SK LODDE
GRUMS SS
VASTERAS SS

Klubb

MOTALA SS

SK LAXEN

VASTERAS SS
SODERHAMNS SS

SK AGIR

SK LAXEN
KRISTINEHAMNS SS
UPSALA SIMSALLSKAP
KUNGALVS SS

Tid
52:00
53:38
53:42
56:16
57:03
57:04
58:07

01:10:45
01:11:40

Tid
56:31
56:59
57:06
58:16
58:21

01:04:38
01:07:59
01:17:57





